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Name. 

58 Edwards, I,. E. B. 
59 Oleary, P. E. 
60 Brown, A. O. 
61 Hoddinott, F. J. 
62 Oarnie, G. O. 
63 Finlayson, W. A. 
64 ~Osborne; E. T. G. 
65 ~Brown, J. 
66 Bowie, R. J. 
67 Simmonds, H. 
68 'IlGaliagher, O. A. .. 
69 'IlPatterson, L. 
70 Dew, N. S. 
71 Denz, F. C. 
72 'liCameron, T. J. 
73 'liFinlay, D. 
74 'liO'Oonnor, J. 
75 McCurdy, D. 
76 ~Marshall, R. 
77 McNeil, G. 
78 Yorston,J. W. 
79 Miller, T. 
80 'liHawken, A. T. 
81 Curtis, P, H. 
82 Oarr, F. J. 
83 McMillan, L. 
84 Newton, H. J. 

85 Elsom, W. 
86 Edmonds, W. 

87 Currie, D, J. 
88 If Clark, F. G. 
89 Lysaght, M. 
90 'if Campbell, R. 
91 Hopkinson, A. 
92 Crozier, R. F. 
93 Foreman, R. 

94 Bish, E. M. 

95 'IlBargh, A. J. 
96 'if Mitchell, G. E. 
97 1IlIiorcer, A. W. 
98 Peat, H. W. 
99 Orchard, F. A. 

100 'IlColquhoun,W.G.M. 
101 'if Woodrow, T. M ... 
102 Robortson, W. .. 
103 'ifFahy, L. 

104 Sherwood, H.E. 

105 Gardner, K. H. 
106 'IINoble, T. H. 
107 Carter, G. 

108 Mercer, D. 
109 Kerr, W. T. 

110 Whyman, A. V .. , 

111 Staunton, J. 
112 Leitch, J. 
113 Raeburn, J. L. 
114 GandelI, A. T. 
115 'IlLuxton, T. D. 

~l 1 Westwood, B.A. 
Greenwood, S. I. 
White, J. M. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. 

RAILWAYS DEPARTMENT CLASSIFICATION, 1938-continued. 

Olassificatlon. 

Service. 
Salary for Year 

ending 31st March, 
'" 1939. ___ ~~ ____ _ 11----,----

Designation. Location. .g ...;: 
00 a 

S ... 
Date. 

FIBST DIVISION--'-SuBDIVISION II-continued. 

Stationmaster 
Schedule Officer 

Transp~rtation Insp. 
Asst. Goods Agent .. 
Stationmaster 
O.I.C., Goods Branch 
Stationmaster 

Traffi~: Inspector 
Asst. Stationmaster 
Chief Clerk 
Business Agent 
Traffic Inspector 
Stationmaster 
Asst. Stationmaster 

O.I.C. Go~ds Branch 
Chief Clerk 
Stationmaster 

Train'Rimning Officer 
Senior Clerk 
Train Running Officer 
Foreman of Works .. 

Div. Ol~~k (Superan-
nuation) 

Chief Clerk 
Insp. Permanent Way 

Surveyor .. 
Train Running Officer 
Foreman of Works _. 
Train Bunning Officer 
Insp. Permanent Way 

Draughts';'~n (Draw-
ing Office) 

Chief Clerk 

Technical Clerk 
Transport Officer 
Car Shop Foreman .. 

Erecting'Shop F'man 
Machine Shop F'man 
Asst. to Works Mngr. 

Signal an'.i Electric 
Lines Inspector 

Foundry Foreman .. 

Chemist _. 
Electric Lines Inspr. 
Boiler Shop Foreman 

and Inspector 
Ditto 
Foundry Foreman _. 

Asst. Loco. Foreman 

Locomotive Forcman 

Second As~t. Engineer 
First Asst. E)1gineer 
Locomotive Fqrepian 

t,e' 

£ 
Bluff 445 
W.M.O., Hillside 445 

" Addington 445 
Head Office, W'gton 445 
Wellington 445 
Te Kuiti 445 
Greymouth 425 
Morrinsville 425 
Stratford 445 
Auckland 445 
Dunedin . . 425 
Lyttelton 425 
D.T.M.O., Dunedin 445 
Wellington 445 
Ashburton 425 
Palmerston North 425 
Auckland 425 
New Plymouth 445 
Timaru .. ' 425 
Paeroa 445 
Ohakune Junction 445 
D.T.M.O., Christ'ch 445 
T.S.O., Wellington 445 
D.T.M.O_, Auckland 445 
Auckland 445 
Greymouth . . . 445 
C.A.O., Wellington 445 

Refresht. Bch., W'tn. 445 
Wanganui 445 

Land Office, W'gton 
D.T.M.O., Dunedin 
Ohakune Junction 
D.T.M.O., W'gton 
Auckland 
Frankton Junction 
L.S.O., Wellington 

L.F.O., Dunedin .. 

S.O.W.O., Wellington 
D.T.M.O., Inver'gill 
Workshops, Otahuhu 

Aram'~ho .. 

Add'gton 
Hillside 

Hutt" .. 
Otahuhu 

Workshops, Hillside 

" Hutt 
Wellington 
Workshops, Hutt 

Dunedin .. 

Hillside 
Hutt 

Taumarunui 
Greymouth 
D.E.O., Auckland 

" Invercargill 
Wanganui 

445 
425 
445 
425 
445 
445 
445 

445 

400 
425 
380 
445 
445 
400 
380 
445 
445 

445 

445 
380 
445 

445 
445 

445 

445 
445 
445 
445 
425 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

3 
3 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

3 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

3 

3 
3 
3 

3 
3 

3 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

2 
2 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

2 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

£ 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 

470 
470* 

470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 

470* 

470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
470 
445* 

445 

445 
445 
470 

470 
445 

445* 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 

t 
:I: 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 

t 
t 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 

t 
t 
:I: 

1/4/38 
:I: 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 

t 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 

1/4/38 
t 

1/4/38 
t 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 

1/4/38 

t 
:I: 
t 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 

t 
t 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 

1/4/38 

1/4/38 
t 

18/7/38 

16/9/38 
1/4/38 

1/4/38 

470 5/12/38 
470 25/10/38 
470 2/12/38 
470 9/12/38 
445 t 

Y. M. 
37 6 
35 3 
35 2 
35 1 
35 1 
29 4 
37 0 
36 2 
38 7 
34 11 
34 11 
34 10 
34 10 
34 10 
34 9 
34 9 
34 9 
34 9 
34 2 
33 7 
33 10 
33 4 
32 11 
32 10 
25 II 
28 1 
33 6 

26 0 
37 11 

17 2 
32 7 
31 1 
32 9 
29 4 
28 8 

3 0 

3411 

13 0 
32 2 
37 8 
37 5 
36 8 
22 6 
31 II 
31 5 
27 6 

36 0 

9 9 
31 6 
24 11 

36 4 
30 2 

39 2 

38 0 
37 11 
17 0 
17 5 
37 II 

I 
Asst. Engin.1'JllI' ....... l·;'.'····1 D.E.O., Wanganui 1425141214251 
Inward GoodsClerk Auckland . . 425 4 2 425 
Chief Clerk .. L.F.O., Christchurch 425 4 2 425 

. I 

1/4/38121 1 I 1/4/38 38 5 
1/4/38 36 8 

Y. M. 

411 

1 0 
1 8 

1 4 

o 6 

1 2 
2 7 
711 

4 

7 5 

010 

1 4 
3 0 

o 9 

Y. M. 
37 6 
35 3 
35 2 
35 1 
35 1 
34 3 
37 0 
36 2 
38 7 
34 11 
34 11 
3410 
3410 
34 10 
34 9 
34 9 
34 9 
34 9 
34 2 
33 7 
33 10 
33 4 
32 11 
32 10 
26 11 
29 9 
33 6 

26 0 
38 4 

17 2 
32 7 
31 7 
32 9 
30 6 
31 3 

3 Q 

34 11 

16 11 
32 2 
37 8 
37 5 
36 8 
22 6 
31 11 
31 5 
34 11 

36 10 

11 2 
34 6 
24 11 

36 4 
30 2 

39 11 

38 0 
37 11 
17 0 
17 5 
37 11 

* Salary personal to present occupier of position. :j: Increase payable from date of transfer to position shown. 
U Occupied position shown subsequent to 1st April, 193~. 

[No. 17 

Remarks. 

Max. for pos. 
£425 p.a. 

Max. for pos. 
£425 p.a. 

Max. for pos. 
£425 p.a_ 

Max. for pos. 
£445 p.a. 

Ditto. 

Max. for pos. 
£445 p.a. 

Max. for pos. 
£425 p.a. 


